dwyer-inst.com
DWYER INSTRUMENTS, INC.
DS-WE06 | 1/17
®
T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
FEATURES/BENEFITS
• Capable of being configured as manual operated, pneumatic actuated, or

T: 219-879-8000 | F: 219-872-9057 | info@dwyermail.com
 800-872-9141
HOW TO ORDER
SERIES
WE06 - 3-piece	NPT	stainless	steel	v-ball	valve
SIZE AND ACTUATOR*
-EMD01 -	1˝	Electric	Modulating
-HMD02 -	2˝	Electric	Modulating
-EMI02 -	1˝	Exp.	Electric	Modulating
-HMI04 -	2˝	Exp.	Electric	Modulating
-EHD00 -	1˝	Manual
-HHD00 -	2˝	Manual
-EDA02 -	1˝	Double	Acting
-HDA03 -	2˝	Double	Acting
-ESR03 -	1˝	Spring	Return
-HSR05 -	2˝	Spring	Return
*Only	our	most	popular	models	are	listed.	For	additional	available	models,	please	visit:
V-BALL ANGLE
-T -	60°	V-Ball
-N -	90°	V-Ball
ELECTRIC ACTUATOR
VOLTAGE
-A -	110	VAC
-B -	220	VAC
-C -	24	VAC
-D	-	24	VDC
WE06 -EMD01 -T -A
Use the bold characters	from	the	chart	below	to	construct	a	product	code.